L
A CASA eassoso

DATE & TIME

Wednesday, March 14t 15:00

LOCATION

University of Amsterdam, Science Park 904, 1098XH Amsterdam
Room: C1.112

PROGRAM

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:50

17:10

Mineral oil analysis in consumer products
Alan Garcia Cicourel, HIMS

The Potential of Comprehensive Gas Chromatography in Forensic Fire
Investigations
Arian van Asten, HIMS,NFI

Break

Contribution of GCxGC-(HR)TOFMS to Forensics and Medical Applications
Prof. Jef Focant

Organic and Biological Analytical Chemistry Group, Universite de Liege
Capillary separations hyphenated to bioassays: GC-nanofractionation

and nanoLC-picofractionation

Jeroen Kool, AIMMS

Drinks
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